ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PARTS LIST
BOX-1 BOX-2
e
L=
® %
@x4
x 1 S
7 © °
HARDWARE LIST
@ @

Bolt 5/16" x 1-1/4"

x8

@)  +

®

Bolt 1/4" x 1-1/8"

@) x 4

@

Lock Washer ¢5/16"

Bolt 5/16" x 2-3/4"
@ «12|® x12

Flat Washer $5/16"

@ @x4

Lock Washer ¢1/4"
@ x4 N x 1 @ m((((((((((((@(% x 26
Flat Washer #1/4" Allen Wrench M4 Screw #4 x 1-1/4"

Page 1




STEP 2

Page 2

STEP 1




